WASHTENAW

ALANO

CLUB

995 North Maple Road
Ann Arbor, M| 48103
734-668-8138

wacmembership995@gmail.com

washtenawalano.club

AA Recovery Meetings

Sunday (AA)

09:00a
09:30a
11:00a
11:00a
01:30p
02:30p
06:00p
07:00p
07:30p

Monday (AA)

09:30a
12:00p
12:00p
12:00p
01:30p
05:30p
05:35p
05:35p
07:00p
07:30p

Tuesday (AA)

12:00p
12:00p
12:00p
05:35p
05:35p
06:00p
08:00p

Early Bird C,D
Fathers In Recovery C,D
11th Step C,D
WTF?! C,D
Back to the Book C,D
Dames in Recovery AA C,D
The PointIs ... C,D
Sunday Men’s AA C,D
Sunday Night Candlelight C,D
Women'’s Serenity C,D
Spiritual Fitness C,D
Keep It Simple C,D
Simple Not Easy C,D
Daily Reflections C,D
AA Veterans and Friends C,D
Simple Not Easy C,D
Fellowship Group C,D
Women’s Mon Night C,B
Big Book C,B
Spiritual Fitness C,D
Keep It Simple C,D
Simple Not Easy C,D
Fellowship Group C,D
Simple Not Easy C,D
Beginner's Meeting Ope
Character Over Comfort C,D

=
N

T

2,3,Firepit
RecRm
1,3

Firepit

2,3

1

3
1
3

Wk w

Fire Pit
1

2

Fire Pit
1,3
RecRm
1

1
3
Fire Pit
1
Fire Pit
2
2

Updated: 03/27/2024

Columns: Time, Name, Type, Room

AA Recovery Meetings

Wednesday (AA)

12:00p Spiritual Fitness C,D 1
12:00p Keep It Simple C,D 3
12:00p Simple Not Easy C,D Fire Pit
12:15p Women’s AA Group C,D,F RecRm
05:35p  Simple Not Easy C,D Fire Pit
05:35p  Step Meeting C,D RecRm
05:35p  Fellowship Group C,D 1,3
07:30p  We Agnostics C,D 3
Thursday (AA)
12:00p Spiritual Fitness C,D 1
12:00p  Simple Not Easy C,D Fire Pit
12:00p Keep It Simple C,D 3
05:35p  Simple Not Easy C,D Fire Pit
05:35p  Fellowship Group C,D 1,3
06:00p Beginner's Meeting Open 2
07:30p Dual Diagnosis C,D 2
Friday (AA)
12:00p Spiritual Fitness C,D 1
12:00p  Simple Not Easy C,D Fire Pit
12:00p Keep It Simple C,D 3
05:35p  Simple Not Easy C,D Fire Pit
05:35p Thank God Its Friday C,D 1,3
07:00p Back to the Book c,D,B 3
Saturday (AA)
08:30a Sat. Morning Men’s Group  C,D, M All
Hybrid Zoom 899-6752-0044 / fofbw
10:15a  Sat. Morning Women’s Group C,D,F 3
-11:45a
12:00p Spiritual Fitness C,D 1,3
05:30p  Young People’s AA C,D,Y 1
07:30p Life Is A Box Of Chocolates C, D 3
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Sexaholics Anonymous (SA)
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