

995 North Maple Road Ann Arbor, MI 48103 734-668-8138 wacmembership995@gmail.com washtenawalano.club

AA Recovery Meetings

Sunday (AA)

09:00a 09:30a 11:00a	Early Bird Fathers In Recovery 11th Step	C, D C, D C, D	2,3,Firepit RecRm 1,3
11:00a	WTF?!	C, D	Firepit
01:30p	Back to the Book	C, D	2,3
02:30p	Dames in Recovery AA	C, D,	1
06:00p	The Point Is	C, D,12	3
07:00p	Sunday Men's AA	C, D,	1
07:30p	Sunday Night Candlelight	C, D	3

Monday (AA)

09:30a	Women's Serenity	C, D, F	3
12:00p	Spiritual Fitness	C, D	1
12:00p	Keep It Simple	C, D	3
12:00p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
01:30p	Daily Reflections	C, D	1
05:30p	AA Veterans and Friends	C, D	2
05:35p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
05:35p	Fellowship Group	C, D	1,3
07:00p	Women's Mon Night	С, В	RecRm
07:30p	Big Book	С, В	1

Tuesday (AA)

12:00p	Spiritual Fitness	C, D	1
12:00p	Keep It Simple	C, D	3
12:00p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
05:35p	Fellowship Group	C, D	1
05:35p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
06:00p	Beginner's Meeting	Open	2
08:00p	Character Over Comfort	C, D	2

Updated: 03/27/2024

Columns: Time, Name, Type, Room

AA Recovery Meetings

Wednesday (AA)

12:00p	Spiritual Fitness	C, D	1
12:00p	Keep It Simple	C, D	3
12:00p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
12:15p	Women's AA Group	C, D, F	RecRm
05:35p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
05:35p	Step Meeting	C, D	RecRm
05:35p	Fellowship Group	C, D	1,3
07:30p	We Agnostics	C, D	3
12:15p 05:35p 05:35p 05:35p	Women's AA Group Simple Not Easy Step Meeting Fellowship Group	C, D, F C, D C, D C, D C, D	RecRm Fire Pit RecRm 1,3

Thursday (AA)

12:00p	Spiritual Fitness	C, D	1
12:00p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
12:00p	Keep It Simple	C, D	3
05:35p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
05:35p	Fellowship Group	C, D	1,3
06:00p	Beginner's Meeting	Open	2
07:30p	Dual Diagnosis	C, D	2

Friday (AA)

12:00p	Spiritual Fitness	C, D	1
12:00p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
12:00p	Keep It Simple	C, D	3
05:35p	Simple Not Easy	C, D	Fire Pit
05:35p	Thank God Its Friday	C, D	1,3
07:00p	Back to the Book	C, D, B	3

Saturday (AA)

08:30a	Sat. Morning Men's Group <u>Hybrid Zoom</u> 899-6752-0044	C, D, M / fofbw	All
10:15a -11:45a	Sat. Morning Women's Group	o C,D,F	3
12:00p 05:30p 07:30p	Spiritual Fitness Young People's AA Life Is A Box Of Chocolates	C, D C, D, Y C, D	1,3 1 3

AI-Anon & ACOA Meetings

Sunday

Sunda	ау		
09:00a 11:00a 04:15p 06:00p	Al Anon (AL)	C, D C, D C, D C, D)C, D	1 2,RecRm 3 2
Monda	ay		
	Al Anon (AL) Men's Al-Anon	C, D C, D	2 2
Wedn	esday		
1:30p	Growing in Serenity (AL)	C, D	2
Thurs	day		
12:00p	Al-Anon (AL)	C, D	2
Friday	1		
07:00p	Thank God Its Friday (AL)	C, D	2
Sature	day		
10:15a -11:45a	Al Anon / ACOA (AL)	C, D	1

Additional Meetings

Sunday

01:00p	Surrender on Sunday (NA)	C, D	1
04:00p	Sex Addicts Anonymous (SAA)	C, D	3
07:30p	Sexaholics Anonymous (SA)	C, D	2

Wednesday

08:00p	Gamblers Anonymous (GA)	C, D	1
--------	-------------------------	------	---

Thursday

07:00p	SMART Recovery	C, D	3
07:30p	Sexaholics Anonymous (SA)	C, D	1

Friday

07:30p	Marijuana Anonymous (MA)	C, D	1
--------	--------------------------	------	---

Saturday

06:00p	End of the Road (NA)	C, D	3
07:00p	Recovery Dharma	C, D	1